
 

 

 

TVLL MAJORS SCHEDULE 2025 

Date Day Time Home Away Field 

5-Apr Saturday 4:00 PM TVLL Tigers TVLL Thunder Mike Nine 

10-Apr Thursday 6:00 PM SEPLL-5 TVLL Thunder Essex 

10-Apr Thursday 6:00 PM TVLL Tigers SEPLL-4 Mike Nine 

11-Apr Friday 6:00 PM TVLL Thunder ECLL Mike Nine 

12-Apr Saturday 6:00 PM MVLL-2 TVLL Tigers Paradise Acres 

17-Apr Thursday 6:00 PM TVLL Tigers Mt. Hood Mike Nine 

17-Apr Thursday 6:00 PM SEPLL-1 TVLL Thunder Essex 

19-Apr Saturday 4:00 PM TVLL Thunder SEPLL-3 Mike Nine 

19-Apr Saturday 5:00 PM ECLL TVLL Tigers Imagination station 

23-Apr Wednesday 6:00 PM SEPLL-2 TVLL Thunder Essex 

24-Apr Thursday 6:00 PM TVLL Tigers MVLL-2 Mike Nine 

26-Apr Saturday 10:00 AM TVLL Thunder TVLL Tigers Mike Nine 

1-May Thursday 6:00 PM TVLL Tigers SEPLL-6 Mike Nine 

3-May Saturday 4:00 PM TVLL Thunder TVLL Tigers Mike Nine 

7-May Wednesday 6:00 PM MVLL-1 TVLL Thunder Paradise Acres 

8-May Thursday 6:00 PM TVLL Tigers SEPLL-5 Mike Nine 

10-May Saturday 6:00 PM Clackamas TVLL Tigers Riverside 

10-May Saturday 4:00 PM TVLL Thunder Mt. Hood Mike Nine 

14-May Wednesday 6:00 PM MVLL-2 TVLL Thunder Paradise Acres 

15-May Thursday 6:00 PM TVLL Tigers SEPLL-1 Mike Nine 

17-May Saturday 4:00 PM Mt. Hood TVLL Tigers Parker #1 

17-May Saturday 4:00 PM TVLL Thunder SEPLL-6 Mike Nine 

22-May Thursday 6:00 PM TVLL Thunder Clackamas Mike Nine 

24-May Saturday 6:00 PM MVLL-2 TVLL Thunder Paradise Acres 

24-May Saturday 4:00 PM TVLL Tigers ECLL Mike Nine 

29-May Thursday 6:00 PM TVLL Tigers SEPLL-4 Mike Nine 

31-May Saturday 4:00 PM Mt. Hood TVLL Thunder Parker #1 

5-Jun Thursday 6:00 PM SEPLL-3 TVLL Tigers Essex 

5-Jun Thursday 6:00 PM TVLL Thunder MVLL-1 Mike Nine 

7-Jun Saturday 6:00 PM MVLL-1 TVLL Thunder Paradise Acres 

7-Jun Saturday 4:00 PM TVLL Tigers Mt. Hood Mike Nine 

11-Jun Wednesday 6:00 PM MVLL-2 TVLL Tigers Paradise Acres 

12-Jun Thursday 6:00 PM TVLL Thunder ECLL Mike Nine 

14-Jun Saturday 4:00 PM TVLL Tigers TVLL Thunder Mike Nine 

 

Field Addresses   

Paradise Acres Field-(MVLL) 24510 Hwy 212 Damascus Or 97089 

Imagination Station-(ECLL) 1900 SW Cherry Park Rd Troutdale Or 97060 

Essex Park (SEPLL) - 7730 SE Center St, Portland, OR 97206 

Parker #1 (SEPLL) - 8301 SE 72nd Ave Portland OR 97206 

Riverside Park (CLL) - 17298 SE Water Ave Clackamas Or 97015 

Mike Nine - 1901 SE 87th Ave, Portland, OR 97216  

 


